EDCOUCH-ELSA JV
GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
1 LaFeria 426 - = 426 Kay Ibarra (La Feria)
2 Weslaco East 458 - = 458 Flor Rojas (Edcouch- Elsa)
Julissa Molina (Weslaco East)
Emily Hernandez (PSJA)
Brook Castro (La Feria)
Alyssa Hurtado (Los Fresnos)
Sofia Martinez (Shary Pioneer)
Abby Sanchez (Edcouch- Elsa)
Angela Martinez (PSJA)
10 Karen De La Rosa (La Feria)
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Date: November 9, 2015 (Mon)

Field: 28 players

Course: Monte Cristo GC (Edinburg)
Par: 71

Weather: Sunny

TEAM BY TEAM SCORES
28 players in the field

INDIVIDUALS

2nd Flor Rojas (Edcouch-Elsa)

25th Summer Vela (Edcouch-Elsa)

8th Abby Sanchez (Edcouch-Elsa)

6th Alyssa Hurtado (Los Fresnos)

14th Janeth Gonzalez (Los Fresnos)
16th Aliyah Rodriguez (Los Fresnos)
12th Annie Cantu (Shary Pioneer)

7th Sofia Martinez (Shary Pioneer)
15th Daniella Marroquin (Shary Pioneer)
12th Sarah Villarreal (McAllen Memorial)
16th Alyson Garza (McAllen Memorial)

4th Emily Hernandez (PSJA)

8th Angela Martinez (PSJA)
22nd Alondra Acosta (Sharyland)

19th Babriella Osuna (Sharyland)

16th Miranda Perales (Donna)

11th Jaqueline Tijerina (Edinburg Vela)
28th Ashley Cruz (PSJA Southwest)

97
98
101
101
103
104
106
108
108
109

98
121
108
104
112
116
111
106
114
111
116
101
108
119
117
116
110
124

97

98
101
101
103
104
106
108
108
109

98
121
108
104
112
116
111
106
114
111
116
101
108
119
117
116
110
124



La Feria
1st Kay Ibarra
19th Morgan Hoff
5th Brook Castro
10th Karen De La Rosa
24th Hannah Rodriguez

TEAM TOTAL:
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TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

28 players in the field
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Weslaco East
3rd Julissa Molina
22nd Zemicah Torres
25th Aurella Jimenez
25th Lorraine Garcia
19th Arelly Rincon

TEAM TOTAL:
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